
JA-1 JA-1 JA-1

PM1

PM1

P
M

3

PM4 PM4

PM1

PM4

PM1 PM1

P
M

1

P
M

1

PM4

p
a
r
e
d
e
 
d
e
 
h
=

1
,
1
0
m

a
c
i
m

a
 
f
e
c
h
a
m

e
n
t
o
 
e
m

 
v
i
d
r
o

p
a
r
e
d
e
 
d
e
 
h
=

1
,
1
0
m

a
c
i
m

a
 
f
e
c
h
a
m

e
n
t
o
 
e
m

 
v
i
d
r
o

+0.050(NA)

+0.050(NA)

P
M

2

P
M

3

-1.030(NA)

-1.025(NA)

PM3

PM1

PM1

PM1

PM1PM1PM1PM1 PM1 PM1 PM1 PM1

+0.050(NA)

DESPENSA

DEPÓSITO

parede de vidro fixo

parede de vidro fixo

PM3

PM3

PM4

PM4

PM4

PM4

PM4

PM4

PM4

PM4

P
R

E
P

A
R

O
 
D

E
 
C

A
R

N
E

S

P
R

E
P

A
R

O
 
D

E

S
U

C
O

S
 
E

 
E

T
C

.

+3.24(NA)

PM1PM1PM1 PM1 PM1 PM1

TELHA CERÂMICA

ROMANA COR NATURAL 

TELHA CERÂMICA

ROMANA COR NATURAL 

PM1 PM1

+3.24(NA)

+3.24(NA)

+3.24(NA)

+3.24(NA)

+3.24(NA)

+3.24(NA)

+3.24(NA)

+3.24(NA)

+3.24(NA) +3.24(NA)

TELHA CERÂMICA

ROMANA COR NATURAL 

TELHA CERÂMICA

ROMANA COR NATURAL 

TELHA CERÂMICA

ROMANA COR NATURAL 

TELHA CERÂMICA

ROMANA COR NATURAL 

LEGENDA DE ALVENARIA

ALVENARIA EXISTENTE

ALVENARIA Á CONSTRUIR

ALVENARIA Á DEMOLIR


